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Purchase AHEC
Loretta Maldaner, Director
270-809-4121
loretta.maldaner@murraystate.edu
	
Southeast AHEC
Michael Gayheart, Director
606-487-0135
MGAYHEART0004@kctcs.edu

	
West AHEC
Martha Pleasant, Director
270-842-3442
mpleasan@trover.org
	
Northeast AHEC
David Gross, Director
606-783-6468
dagross@st-claire.org


	South Central AHEC
Lucy Juett, Director
270-745-3325
Lucy.juett@wku.edu
	Southern AHEC
Dwain Harris, Director
606-256-0950
dharris@soahec.org


	
[bookmark: _GoBack]Northwest AHEC
Brenda Fitzpatrick, Director
502-778-1607
bfitzpatrick@fhclouisville.org
	Kelsey Adams, 
Health Careers Coordinator
606 256-0950    
keadams@soahec.org

	
	
North Central AHEC		
Rose Mueller, Director
859-442-1193
rose.mueller@kctcs.edu



